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1. Context

The context of virtual workshops means that the design and preparation needs to be structured in a

completely different way from face-to-face engagement.

We find that participants' engagement and focus online is excellent, but attention spans are shorter, so
workshops need to account for this. Instead of designing a workshop across one or two days, you need to
split up sessions across an extended period - sometimes across a few weeks or more depending on what

you are trying to achieve.

2. Topics covered during workshop

Since motive behind for arranging this workshop is to address pedagogical implication of fundament

purpose following topics were discussed under these title

e Demonstrating how to used V.lab

e Remote Experiential Learning using Virtual Labs

o Research fellows will demonstrate Virtual Labs for different domain areas

through the rest of the day.

3. Workshop
Date : 14 Aug 2021
Number of Participants : 216
Venue : Zoom platform.

Objective of workshop

e To provide remote-access to simulation-based Labs in various disciplines of
Science and Engineering.

e To enthuse students to conduct experiments by arousing their curiosity. This
would help them in learning basic and advanced concepts through remote
experimentation.

e To provide a complete Learning Management System around the Virtual Labs

where the students/ teachers can avail the various tools for learning, including



evaluation.

Invited Speakers/Experts

additional web-resources, video-lectures, animated demonstrations and self-

Name Designation Name of Institute
Dr K.V.Gangadharan Professor NITK Surathkal
Dr. Pruthviraj Umesh Professor NITK Surathkal

Workshop Schedule

Sr.No | Event Particulars Time
1. Inauguration Marwadi University Host Invite guest of 10.00 am
honor
2 Prof. (Dr.) Sandeep Sancheti’s speech 10.00am-10.15 am
3 MU host will invite NITK host 10.15am - 10.30 am
to introduce NITK
4 Session-1 Introduction of 1st Speaker 10.30 am-10.35am
5 Prof. (Dr.) K.V Gangadharan’s Talk 10.35am - 11.30 am
6 Session-2 Introduction of 2nd Speaker 11.30 am-11.35am
7 Prof. (Dr.) Pruthviraj Umesh ’s Talk 11.35am - 12.30 pm
8 Lunch Break 12.30pm- 1.15pm
9 Session-3 V.Lab Demonstration 1.15pm- 2.15 pm
10 Question Answers 2.15 pm-2.30pm
11 Valedictory Vote of Thanks : 2.30pm-2.35pm
Prof. (Dr.) Siddharth G. Shah




Participants

Sr
NO | User Name (Original Name) | Email Institution Name
Marwadi
1 Aastha Masrani aastha.masrani@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi
2 Abhishek Gupta abhishek.gupta@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi
3 Abhishek Tiwari abhi.tiwari23@gmail.com University
abir.bhattacharyya@marwadieducation.edu | Marwadi
4 | Abir Bhattacharyya .in University
Marwadi
5 Ajay Sujan ajay.sujan@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi
6 Ajay Sujan ajaysujan@gmail.com University
ambuja.kulshreshtha@marwadieducation.e | Marwadi
7 Ambuja Kulshreshtha du.in University
Marwadi
8 ambuja kulshreshtha ambuja.kulshreshtha@gmail.com University
amitkumar.thoriya@marwadieducation.edu. | Marwadi
9 Amit Thoriya in University
Marwadi
10 | Amit Ved amit.ved@marwadiuniversity.ac.in University
Marwadi
11 | Anchit kaneria anchit.kaneria@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi
12 | Ankita Chavda ankita.chavda@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi
13 | ankur bhogayata ankur.bhogayata@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi
14 | Arjav Bavarva arjav.bavarva@marwadieducation.edu.in University
ashokkumar.bishoyi@marwadieducation.ed | Marwadi
15 | Ashok Kumar Bishoyi u.in University
ashokkumar.bishoyi@marwadieduction.edu | Marwadi
16 | Ashok Kumar Bishoyi .in University
Marwadi
17 | Ashwini Dhruv ashwini.dhruv@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi
18 | Atul Kunpara atul.kunapara@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi
19 | Bhavana Ajudiya bhavana.ajudiya@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
bhavesh.kanabar@marwadieducation.edu.i | Marwadi
20 | Bhavesh Kanabar n University
Marwadi
21 | Bhavik Daxini bhavik.daxini@marwadieducation.edu.in University
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Marwadi

22 | Bhavik Vaghasia bhavik.vaghasia@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi

23 | Bhavin Bhimani bhavin.bhimani@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi

24 | Bhavisha Sheth bhavisha.sheth@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

25 | chandrasinh parmar hodict@marwadieducation.edu.in University
chandreshkumar.vyas@marwadieducation.e | Marwadi

26 | Chandresh Vyas du.in University
Marwadi

27 | Chirag Asodariya chirag.asodariya@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi

28 | Chirag Visani chirag.visani@marwadieducation.edu.in University
dharmendrasinh.zala@marwadieducation.e | Marwadi

29 | DD Zala- ICT Dept du.in University
damodharan.palaniappan@marwadieducati | Marwadi

30 | Damodharan Palaniappan on.edu.in University
Marwadi

31 | Darshak Pandya dr.dksongs@gmail.com University
Marwadi

32 | Darshak Pandya darshak.pandya@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi

33 | Darshan Ajudia darshan.ajudia@marwadieducation.edu.in University
darshan.parakhiya@marwadieducation.edu. | Marwadi

34 | Darshan Parakhiya in University
Marwadi

35 | Darshana Valani darshana.valani@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
debleena.bhattacharya@marwadieducation. | Marwadi

36 | Debleena Bhattacharya edu.in University
Marwadi

37 | Dhaiwat Trivedi dhaiwat.trivedi@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

38 | DHARA JOSHI dhara.joshi@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

39 | Dhaval Anadkat dhaval.anadkat@marwadieducation.edu.in University
dhirajkumar.shrimali@marwadieducation.e | Marwadi

40 | Dhiraj Shrimali du.in University
dhrumil.mandalia@marwadieducation.edu.i | Marwadi

41 | Dhrumil Mandalia n University
Marwadi

42 | Dilip Moyal dilip.moyal@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

43 | Dinesh dinesh.kumar@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

44 | Divya Tirva divya.tirva@marwadieducation.edu.in University




Marwadi

45 | Dr Amit Sata amit.sata@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

46 | Dr Jaypalsinh Gohil jaypalsinh.gohil@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi

47 | Dr Nikunj Rachchh nikunj.rachchh@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

48 | Dr Nitin Kumar Singh nitinkumar.singh@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi

49 | Dr. Aditya Saran aditya.saran@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

50 | Dr. Archana Sharma archana.sharma@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
ashishkumar.kyada@marwadieducation.edu | Marwadi

51 | Dr. Ashish Kyada .in University
chetansinh.vaghela@marwadieducation.edu | Marwadi

52 | Dr. Chetansinh Vaghela .in University
Marwadi

53 | Dr. Hitaishi Bhatt hitaishi.bhatt@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Dr. Mahendrapalsingh mahendrapalsingh.rajput@marwadieducati | Marwadi

54 | Rajput on.edu.in University
mehulkumar.rana@marwadieducation.edu.i | Marwadi

55 | Dr. Mehul Rana n University
Marwadi

56 | Dr. Minal Shukla minal.shukla@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

57 | Dr. Prakash Kanjariya p.v.kanjariya@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

58 | Dr. Purvi Rakhashiya purvi.rakhashiya@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi

59 | Dr.Ramesh Parmar drrameshbparmar@gmail.com University
Marwadi

60 | Dr. Ramesh Parmar ramesh.parmar@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi

61 | Dr. Ritesh Palkar ritesh.palkar@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

62 | Dr. Sabera Bijani saberabijani@gmail.com University
Marwadi

63 | Dr. Subrata Pal subrata.pal@marwadieducation.edu.in University
suranjana.mayani@marwadieducation.edu.i | Marwadi

64 | Dr. Suranjana Mayani n University
Marwadi

65 | Dr. Vicky Jain vicky.jain@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

66 | Dr.Ashwin Dobariya ashwin.dobariya@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi

67 | Dr.Brijesh Jajal brijesh.jajal@marwadieducation.edu.in University




Marwadi

68 | Dr.rajkumar Rathod rajkumar.banoth@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi

69 | Foram Rajdev foram.rajdev@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

70 | Gaurav Sanghvi gaurav.sanghvi@marwadieducation.edu.in University
gautam.hathiwala@marwadieducation.edu.i | Marwadi

71 | Gautam Hathiwala n University
Marwadi

72 | Happy Chapla happy.chapla@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

73 | Happy Mistry happymistry00@gmail.com University
Marwadi

74 | Hardik Doshi hardik.doshi@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

75 | Harsh Mehta harsh.mehta@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

76 | Harsh Parekh harsh.parekh@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

77 | Harshul Yagnik harshul.yagnik@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

78 | heli upadhyaya heli.upadhyaya@marwadiuniversity.edu.in University
Marwadi

79 | Hetal Dave hetal.dave@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

80 | Hetal Jebaliya hetal.jebaliya@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

81 | Hiral Topiya hiral.kapuriya@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

82 | hiren bhatt hiren.bhatt@marwadieducation.edu.in University
hirendrasinh.padhiyar@marwadieducation. | Marwadi

83 | Hirendrasinh Padhiyar edu.in University
Marwadi

84 | Husain Rangwala husain.rangwala@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi

85 | Jatin Raiyani jatin.raiyani@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

86 | Jatin Raiyani jatin.raiyani@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

87 | Jay Chhatbar jay.chhatbar@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

88 | JAY KIRIT KALARIA jay.kalaria@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

89 | Jay Teraiya jay.teraiya@marwadieducation.edu.in University
jayantilal.makasana@marwadieducation.ed | Marwadi

90 | Jayanti Makasana u.in University




Marwadi

91 | Jignesh Chauhan jignesh.chauhan@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi

92 | Jignesh Jani jignesh.jani@marwadieducation.edu.in University
jigneshkumar.koladiya@marwadieducation. | Marwadi

93 | Jignesh Koladiya edu.in University
Marwadi

94 | Jimmy Vanpariya jimmy.vanpariya@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi

95 | Jitesh Joshi jitesh.joshi@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

96 | JOSHIJYUPIL jyupil.joshi@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

97 | Kapil Shukla kapil.shukla@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

98 | Karan motwani karan.motwani@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

99 | Kartik Pipalia kartik.pipalia@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

100 | kathiresan kathiresan.v@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

101 | Kathiresan Velayutham v.kathiresan@jainuniversity.ac.in University
Marwadi

102 | Kausha Masani kausha.masani@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

103 | Kedar Desai kedar.desai@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

104 | Khanjan Pandya khanjan.pandya@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi

105 | Khushbu Pandya khushbu.pandya@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi

106 | Kirtirajsinh Zala kirtirajsinh.zala@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

107 | Kishan Makadiya knmakadial6@gmail.com University
Marwadi

108 | Kishan savaliya kishan.savaliya@marwadieducation.edu.in University
kishankumar.savaliya@marwadieducation.e | Marwadi

109 | kishan savaliya du.in University
Marwadi

110 | KOMALA.G gondikomala@gmail.com University
Marwadi

111 | Krishna Patel krishna.patel@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

112 | Krupa Dave krupa.dave@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

113 | Kunal Shukla kpshukla3@gmail.com University




Marwadi

114 | Madhu Shukla madhu.shukla@marwadieducation.edu.in University
mahender.chilukala@marwadieducation.ed | Marwadi

115 | Mahender Reddy u.in University
Marwadi

116 | Manali Dubal manali.dubal@gmail.com University
Marwadi

117 | Manisha Rawat manisha.rawat@marwadieducation.edu.in University
minakshi.biswashathiwala@marwadieducati | Marwadi

118 | Minakshi on.edu.in University
Marwadi

119 | Mit Sheth mit.sheth@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

120 | Mitesh mitesh.patel@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

121 | Ms. Shreshta shreshta.udupi@gmail.com University
mukesh.keshvani@marwadieducation.edu.i | Marwadi

122 | Mukesh Keshvani n University
Marwadi

123 | Mukhtar Sama mukhtar.sama@marwadieducation.edu.in University
munindra.lunagaria@marwadieducation.ed | Marwadi

124 | Munindra Lunagaria u.in University
Marwadi

125 | NAITIK MEHTA naitik.mehta@marwadieducation.edu.in University
navnitkumar.patel@marwadieducation.edu. | Marwadi

126 | Navnit Patel in University
niharika.dhandhukiya@marwadiuniversitye | Marwadi

127 | niharika dhandhukiya du.in University
Marwadi

128 | niharika KD niharikadhandhukiya@gmail.com University
Marwadi

129 | Nikhil Chotai nikhil.chotai@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

130 | nikunj maheta nikunj.maheta@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

131 | Nikunj Mashru nikunj.mashru@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

132 | Nilesh nilesh.jadav@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

133 | Nilesh Kumar Sahu nilesh.sahu@marwadieducation.edu.in University
niravkumar.raykundaliya@marwadieducatio | Marwadi

134 | Nirav Raykundaliya n.edu.in University
Marwadi

135 | Nirav Tolia nirav.tolia@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

136 | Nishant Kothari nishant.kothari@marwadieducation.edu.in University
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Pankaj Kumar (Assistant Marwadi

137 | Professor) pankaj.kumar@marwadiuniversity.edu.in University
Marwadi

138 | Parag Rajpara parag.rajpara@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

139 | paras shingadiya paras.shingadiya@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi

140 | Parinda Bhatt parinda.bhatt@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

141 | parth lakhani parth.lakhani@marwadieducation.edu.in University
allapoorna.reddy@marwadieducation.edu.i | Marwadi

142 | PCREDDY n University
Marwadi

143 | poonam Bhadja poonam.bhadja@marwadieduction.edu.in University
prabuddha.gupta@marwadieducation.edu.i | Marwadi

144 | Prabuddha Gupta n University
Marwadi

145 | Prachi Nema prachi.nema@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

146 | Prachi Nema prachi.nema@marwardieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

147 | Prakash srp1970@gmail.com University
Marwadi

148 | Prashant prashantujeniya@gmail.com University
Marwadi

149 | Pratik Patel pratik.patel@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

150 | Pratiti Mankodi pratiti.mankodi@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi

151 | Pravin Bhalerao pravin.bhalerao@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi

152 | Premavathi T premavathi.t@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

153 | Prof. Anurag Gupta anurag.gupta@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

154 | Prof.Vivek Gondalia vivek.gondalia@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

155 | Puneet Mathur puneet.mathur@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

156 | Rachit Adhvaryu rachit.adhvaryu@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi

157 | rachita mehta rachita.mehta@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

158 | Rahul Kushwaha rahul.kushwaha@marwafieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

159 | Rahul Makwana rahul.makwana@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
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Marwadi

160 | Rakesh Oza rakesh.oza@marwadieducation.edu.in University
rameshkumar.bhoraniya@marwadieducatio | Marwadi

161 | Ramesh Bhoraniya n.edu.in University
Marwadi

162 | Ravi Modi ravi.modi@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

163 | Ravi Parashar raviparasharappc@gmail.com University
Marwadi

164 | RavikumarRN ravikumarrn89@gmail.com University
Marwadi

165 | ravindra solanki ravindra.solanki@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi

166 | Rekha Regar rekha.regar@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

167 | Renu Bisht renubisht123@gmail.com University
Marwadi

168 | Renu Bisht renu.bisht123@gmail.com University
Marwadi

169 | Riddhi kotak riddhi.kotak@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

170 | Rituparna Pal rituparna.pal@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

171 | Ronak Doshi ronak.doshi@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

172 | Sabera Bijani sabera.bijani@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

173 | SAGAR KHIRSARIYA sagar.khirsariya@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi

174 | SAMIR KARIYA srkariyal3@gmail.com University
Marwadi

175 | SANGEETA DAVE shdave1968@gmail.com University
Marwadi

176 | saroj hudda saroj.hudda@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

177 | Satish Movaliya satishmovaliya@gmail.com University
satishkumar.movaliya@marwadieducation.e | Marwadi

178 | Satish Movaliya du.in University
saurabh.srivastava@marwadieducation.edu. | Marwadi

179 | Saurabh Srivastava in University
Marwadi

180 | Setu Maheshwari maheshwari.setu@gmail.com University
shaileshkumar.fefar@marwadieducation.ed | Marwadi

181 | Shaileshkumar Fefar u.in University
Marwadi

182 | Shantilal Babaria shantilal.babaria@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
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sharadkumar.karad@marwadieducation.ed | Marwadi

183 | sharad karad u.in University
shobhitkumar.patel@marwadieducation.ed | Marwadi

184 | Shobhitkumar Patel u.in University
shweta.sondarva@marwadieducation.edu.i | Marwadi

185 | shweta n University
sneha.mundadiya@marwadieducation.edu.i | Marwadi

186 | Sneha Mundadiya n University
Marwadi

187 | solveuser kvganga@gmail.com University
Marwadi

188 | Sonal Kanani sonalben.kanani@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
sowbarnika.rajamohan@marwadieducation. | Marwadi

189 | Sowbarnika Rajamohan edu.in University
Marwadi

190 | Subhanshu Goyal subhanshu.goyal@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi

191 | Subrata Patra subrata.patra@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

192 | Sumit Jaiswal sumit.jaiswal@marwadieducation.edu.in University
sunera.kargathara@marwadieducation.edu. | Marwadi

193 | sunera kargathara in University
Marwadi

194 | Sunil Lavadiya sunil.lavadiya@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

195 | TP Vora vora.tarak@gmail.com University
Marwadi

196 | T tribe Pavak mpavak@gmail.com University
Marwadi

197 | tanishkaa Tiwari upasna.tiwaril0@gmail.com University
tapankumar.trivedi@marwadieducation.edu | Marwadi

198 | Tapankumar Trivedi .in University
Marwadi

199 | Tarak Vora tarak.vora@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

200 | Tarannum Bloch tarannum.bloch@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
Marwadi

201 | Twinkle twinkle.keshvani@marwadieducation.edu.in | University
ujwalkumar.trivedi@marwadieducation.edu | Marwadi

202 | Ujwalkumar Trivedi .in University
Marwadi

203 | Upasana Tiwari upasanalO.tiwari@gmail.com University
Marwadi

205 | Uvesh Sipai uvesh.sipai@marwadieducation.edu.in University
vatsalkumar.patel@marwadieducation.edu.i | Marwadi

206 | Vatsalkumar patel n University
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Marwadi

207 | vipul ladva vipul.ladva@marwadieducation.edu.in University
viralkumar.mandaliya@marwadieducation.e | Marwadi

208 | Viralkumar Mandaliya du.in University
Marwadi

209 | Vishal Bhatt vishal.bhatt@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

210 | Vishal Bhatt vishal.bhatt@marwadiuniversity.ac.in University
Marwadi

211 | Vishal Chandel vishal.chandel@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

212 | vishal sorathiya vishal.sorathiya9@gmail.com University
Marwadi

213 | Vivek Patel vivekg.patel@marwadieducation.edu.in University
Marwadi

214 | Vivek Pathak vivek.pathak@marwadieducation.edu.in University
yashwantsinh.jadeja@marwadieducation.ed | Marwadi

215 | Yashwantsinh Jadeja u.in University
yashwantsinh.zala@marwadieducation.edu. | Marwadi

216 | Yashwantsinh Zala in University
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Glimpses of Workshop
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